Three Seven Percent) Below to the Estimated Rate is hereby accepted by our Agency.

You are hereby requested to furnish Perf
ormance Security Including an additio

nal security for

unbalanced bids in terms of ITB Claus
e 27.4) in the form detailed in Cl. 34

.1 of ITB for an

amount of Rs. 51,30,998.00 (Rupees Fifty 
One Lakh Thirty Thousand Nine Hundred

Ninety Eight only) within 21 days of the receipt of this Letter of Acceptance in accordance with

the conditions of Contract using for that purp
ose form in section VIII Anexure D and Sign the

Contract failling which action as stated in para 34.2 of ITB will be taken.

[...]

i.e .8425% X 9,04,29,991.00= 7,61,873.00 (A)

(BG 1 (One) Year with SFMS)

SD Before Agreement=5.00% of 8,73,82,500.00

Contract price = 43,69,125.00 (B)

(System Generated BG with SFMS for the Period of

7 Years 28 days)

TOTAL (A+B)------------- Rs. 51,30,998.00

Say Rs. 51,30,998.00 (Fifty One Lakh Thirty

Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Eight only)

Yours Faithfully

Authorized Signature: 15
.5
.2
02
s

Name and Title of Signatory:(Dhananjay Kumar
Nirala)

Name of Agency: Executive Engineer,

RWD,

75925  (W)Dix, Begusarai